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March 26, 2024

State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on March 26, 2024 is as

under:
(Amount in ZCrore)
ASSAM | CHHATTISGARH | CHHATTISGARH | CHHATTISGARH
2031 2032 2033 2034

Notified Amount 500 1000 1000 1000
Tenure 7 8 9 10
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 22 33 48 69
(i) Amount 2170 4840 4580 5709.3
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.46 7.47 7.47 7.47
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 3 7 8 18
(i) Amount 494.976 953.796 954.983 944.989
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 94.17 87.97 63.75 71.95
(i) No. (2 bids) (3 bids) (4 bids) (11 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 3 8 6 7
(i) Amount 5.024 46.204 45.017 55.011
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.00 100.02 100.05 100.02
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 8 6 7
(i) Amount 5.024 46.204 45.017 55.011
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
\(’(Y/o‘;'ghted Average Yield 7.4598 7.4658 7.4616 7.4672
Total Allotment Amount 500 1000 1000 1000
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CHHATTISGARH GOA HARYANA HIMACHAL

2035 2039 2035 PRADESH 2039
Notified Amount 1000 150 4000 672
Tenure 11 15 11 15
Competitive Bids Received
() No. 79 24 227 52
(i) Amount 5901.81 789.3 16124.3 2519
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.49 7.52 7.49 7.52
Competitive Bids Accepted
() No. 19 6 71 13
(i) Amount 957.046 149.999 3765.855 671.941
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 10.06 67.33 91.33 80.78
(i) No. (6 bids) (1 bid) (19 bids) (5 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 6 1 13 2
(i) Amount 42.954 0.001 234.145 0.059
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.11 100.08 100.08 100.11
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 6 1 13 2
(i) Amount 42.954 0.001 234.145 0.059
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Non-Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average Yield (%) 7.4751 7.5114 7.4794 7.5077
Total Allotment Amount 1000 150 4000 672




JAMMU AND KARNATAKA | KARNATAKA KERALA

KASHMIR UT 2054 2032 2033 2036
Notified Amount 404.49 1000 2000 1500
Tenure 30 8 9 12
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 8 85 117 83
(i) Amount 1283.49 8445 12920 6925.3
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.51 7.42 7.44 7.49
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 1 1 13 20
(i) Amount 404.485 916.491 1839.736 1468.248
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 100 91.65 19.55 49.57
(i) No. (1 bid) (1 bid) (9 bids) (9 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 2 12 14 5
(i) Amount 0.005 83.509 160.264 31.752
Non-Competitive 100.00 100.00 100.06 100.05
Price (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 2 12 14 5
(i) Amount 0.005 83.509 160.264 31.752
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.5100 7.4200 7.4304 7.4837
Total Allotment 404.49 1000 2000 1500

Amount




MADHYA MADHYA
KE;;QJ)'A KEZFSQSLA PRADESH PRADESH
2044* 2045*

Notified Amount 1366 2000 2000 2000
Tenure 26 31 20 21
Competitive Bids Received
(i) No. 28 27 68 49
(i) Amount 3115 3130 9532 6801
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.53 7.54 - -
Competitive Bids Accepted
(i) No. 9 16 - -
(i) Amount 1365.949 1999.817 - -
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 77.06 25.59 - -
(i) No. (4 bids) (4 bids) - -
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 1 2 3 1
(i) Amount 0.051 0.183 10.002 15
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.32 100.45 - -
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 1 2 - -
(i) Amount 0.051 0.183 - -
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Non-Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average Yield (%) 7.5022 7.5022 - -
Total Allotment Amount 1366 2000 0 0




MADHYA MAHARASHTRA | MAHARASHTRA | MAHARASHTRA
PRADESH 2039 2041 2042
2046*

Notified Amount 1000 2000 2000 2000
Tenure 22 15 17 18
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 36 164 90 88
(i) Amount 4646 11286 9827 9466
Cut-off Yield (%) - 7.45 7.46 7.48
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. - 7 9 27
(i) Amount - 1920.237 1974.986 1973.283
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - 94.74 71.96 15.10
(i) No. - (5 bids) (6 bids) (11 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 3 10 3 5
(i) Amount 10.156 79.763 25.014 26.717
Non-Competitive : 100.04 100.01 100.14
Price (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. - 10 3 5
(i) Amount - 79.763 25.014 26.717
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average
vield ) g . 7.4450 7.4585 7.4662
Total Allotment 0 2000 2000 2000

Amount




MAHARASHTRA | MANIPUR | PUDUCHERRY | RAJASTHAN
2044 2036 2028 2033
Notified Amount 2000 126 100 996
Reissue of 7.63%
Puducher SDL
Tenure 20 12 2028 issB/ed on 9
October 25, 2017
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 57 23 6 45
(i) Amount 6930 1093 375 4926
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.5 7.5 7.4001 7.47
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 25 6 2 12
(i) Amount 1974.934 124.924 99.959 976.988
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 33.32 24.04 99.92 5.47
(i) No. (3 bids) (4 bids) (1 bid) (6 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
() No. 4 3 2 5
(i) Amount 25.066 1.076 0.041 19.012
Non-Competitive 100.29 100.00 100.88 100.14
Price ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 4 3 2 5
(i) Amount 25.066 1.076 0.041 19.012
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.4720 7.4994 7.3975 7.4477
Total Allotment 2000 126 100 996

Amount




RAJASTHAN | RAJASTHAN | RAJASTHAN | TAMILNADU
2034 2040 2044 2034

Notified Amount 1000 1500 1500 2000
Tenure 10 16 20 10
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 85 71 45 135
(i) Amount 7905 7070 4955 13910
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.44 7.49 7.52 7.43
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 2 6 9 6
(i) Amount 928.587 1480.934 1484.915 1833.892
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage 90.59 59.81 80.85 98.96
(i) No. (2 bids) (4 bids) (5 bids) (5 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 10 4 3 14
(i) Amount 71.413 19.066 15.085 166.108
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.00 100.05 100.18 100.01
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 10 4 3 14
(i) Amount 71.413 19.066 15.085 166.108
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
\(’%G;'ghted Average Yield 7.4400 7.4849 7.5026 7.4284
Total Allotment Amount 1000 1500 1500 2000
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TAMILNADU | TELANGANA UTTAR UTTAR

2054 2050 PRADESH 2036 | PRADESH 2038
Notified Amount 4000 1718 2500 2500
Tenure 30 26 12 14
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 46 41 147 136
(i) Amount 7081 4910 12463.5 10332
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.5 7.48 7.49 7.51
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 23 14 40 60
(i) Amount 3999.798 1715.819 2422.471 2404.973
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 61.68 73.74 8.88 3.14
(i) No. (2 bids) (3 bids) (18 bids) (18 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 2 2 9 6
(i) Amount 0.202 2.181 77.529 95.027
Non-Competitive 100.28 100.18 100.10 100.14
Price (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 2 2 9 6
(i) Amount 0.202 2.181 77.529 95.027
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.4766 7.4643 7.4775 7.4934
Total Allotment 4000 1718 2500 2500

Amount
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UTTAR
PRADESH 2039

UTTAR
PRADESH 2040

UTTARAKHAND
2026

WEST
BENGAL 2039

Notified Amount

2500

3000

1000

2500

Tenure

15

16

2

15

Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

101

103

23

68

(i) Amount

7605.8

9686

5215

6315

Cut-off Yield (%)

7.52

7.51

7.36

7.52

Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

43

31

4

22

(i) Amount

2424.897

2920.899

978.766

2452.996

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

10.64

89.48

40.75

82.88

(ii) No.

(8 bids)

(9 bids)

(3 bids)

(6 bids)

Non -
Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

(i) Amount

75.103

79.101

21.234

47.004

Non-
Competitive
Price (%)

100.15

100.06

100.01

100.09

Non-
Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

(i) Amount

75.103

79.101

21.234

47.004

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

(ii) No.

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.5032

7.5035

7.3549

7.5095

Total Allotment
Amount

2500

3000

1000

2500
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WEST BENGAL 2044 Total
Notified Amount 2500 60032.49
Tenure 20
Competitive Bids Received
(i) No. 53 2582
(i) Amount 6575 247357.8
Cut-off Yield (%) 7.53
Competitive Bids Accepted
() No. 18 571
(i) Amount 2474.988 | 53457.557
Partial Allotment Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 2.20
(i) No. (8 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received
(i) No. 3 196
(i) Amount 25.012 1596.583
Non-Competitive Price () 100.24
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted
(i) No. 3 189
(i) Amount 25.012 1574.933
Partial Allotment Percentage of
Non-Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage -
(i) No. -
Weighted Average Yield (%) 7.5064
Total Allotment Amount 2500 55032.49

*Madhya Pradesh has not accepted any amount in the 20-year, 21-year and 22-year

security.

Press Release: 2023-2024/2121

Ajit Prasad
Director (Communications)




