

संचार विभाग, केंद्रीय कार्यालय, शहीद भगत सिंह मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-400001 **Department of Communication**, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001 फोन/Phone: 022- 22660502

March 26, 2024

State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on March 26, 2024 is as under:

		(Amou			
	ASSAM 2031	CHHATTISGARH 2032	CHHATTISGARH 2033	CHHATTISGARH 2034	
Notified Amount	500	1000	1000	1000	
Tenure	7	8	9	10	
Competitive Bids					
Received					
(i) No.	22	33	48	69	
(ii) Amount	2170	4840	4580	5709.3	
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.46	7.47	7.47	7.47	
Competitive Bids Accepted					
(i) No.	3	7	8	18	
(ii) Amount	494.976	953.796	954.983	944.989	
Partial Allotment	+0+.070	500.750	004.000	044.000	
Percentage of					
Competitive Bids					
(i) Percentage	94.17	87.97	63.75	71.95	
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(3 bids)	(4 bids)	(11 bids)	
Non - Competitive Bids	((0.0.00)	(10.00)	(110100)	
Received					
(i) No.	3	8	6	7	
(ii) Amount	5.024	46.204	45.017	55.011	
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	100.02	100.05	100.02	
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted					
(i) No.	3	8	6	7	
(ii) Amount	5.024	46.204	45.017	55.011	
Partial Allotment	0.02.				
Percentage of Non-					
Competitive Bids					
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-	
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-	
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4598	7.4658	7.4616	7.4672	
Total Allotment Amount	500	1000	1000	1000	

	CHHATTISGARH 2035	GOA 2039	HARYANA 2035	HIMACHAL PRADESH 2039
Notified Amount	1000	150	4000	672
Tenure	11	15	11	15
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	79	24	227	52
(ii) Amount	5901.81	789.3	16124.3	2519
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.49	7.52	7.49	7.52
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	19	6	71	13
(ii) Amount	957.046	149.999	3765.855	671.941
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	10.06	67.33	91.33	80.78
(ii) No.	(6 bids)	(1 bid)	(19 bids)	(5 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	6	1	13	2
(ii) Amount	42.954	0.001	234.145	0.059
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.11	100.08	100.08	100.11
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	6	1	13	2
(ii) Amount	42.954	0.001	234.145	0.059
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4751	7.5114	7.4794	7.5077
Total Allotment Amount	1000	150	4000	672

Notified Amount Tenure Competitive Bids Received (i) No. (ii) Amount	404.49 30 8 1283.49 7.51	1000 8 85 8445	2000 9 117	1500 12
Competitive Bids Received (i) No.	8 1283.49	85 8445		
Received (i) No.	1283.49	8445	117	00
(i) No.	1283.49	8445	117	00
()	1283.49	8445	117	00
(ii) Amount				83
	7.51		12920	6925.3
Cut-off Yield (%)		7.42	7.44	7.49
Competitive Bids				
Accepted				
(i) No.	1	1	13	20
(ii) Amount	404.485	916.491	1839.736	1468.248
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of				
Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	100	91.65	19.55	49.57
(ii) No.	(1 bid)	(1 bid)	(9 bids)	(9 bids)
Non - Competitive				
Bids Received				
(i) No.	2	12	14	5
(ii) Amount	0.005	83.509	160.264	31.752
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	100.00	100.06	100.05
Non-Competitive				
Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	2	12	14	5
(ii) Amount	0.005	83.509	160.264	31.752
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of Non-				
Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5100	7.4200	7.4304	7.4837
Total Allotment Amount	404.49	1000	2000	1500

	KERALA 2050	KERALA 2055	MADHYA PRADESH 2044*	MADHYA PRADESH 2045*
Notified Amount	1366	2000	2000	2000
Tenure	26	31	20	21
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	28	27	68	49
(ii) Amount	3115	3130	9532	6801
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.53	7.54	-	-
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	9	16	-	-
(ii) Amount	1365.949	1999.817	-	-
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	77.06	25.59	-	-
(ii) No.	(4 bids)	(4 bids)	-	-
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	1	2	3	1
(ii) Amount	0.051	0.183	10.002	1.5
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.32	100.45	-	-
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	1	2	-	-
(ii) Amount	0.051	0.183	-	-
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5022	7.5022	-	-
Total Allotment Amount	1366	2000	0	0

	MADHYA PRADESH 2046*	MAHARASHTRA 2039	MAHARASHTRA 2041	MAHARASHTRA 2042
Notified Amount	1000	2000	2000	2000
Tenure	22	15	17	18
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	36	164	90	88
(ii) Amount	4646	11286	9827	9466
Cut-off Yield (%)	-	7.45	7.46	7.48
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	-	7	9	27
(ii) Amount	-	1920.237	1974.986	1973.283
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	94.74	71.96	15.10
(ii) No.	-	(5 bids)	(6 bids)	(11 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	3	10	3	5
(ii) Amount	10.156	79.763	25.014	26.717
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	-	100.04	100.01	100.14
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	-	10	3	5
(ii) Amount	-	79.763	25.014	26.717
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	-	7.4450	7.4585	7.4662
Total Allotment Amount	0	2000	2000	2000

	MAHARASHTRA 2044	MANIPUR 2036	PUDUCHERRY 2028	RAJASTHAN 2033
Notified Amount	2000	126	100	996
Tenure	20	12	Reissue of 7.63% Puducherry SDL 2028 issued on October 25, 2017	9
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	57	23	6	45
(ii) Amount	6930	1093	375	4926
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.5	7.5	7.4001	7.47
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	25	6	2	12
(ii) Amount	1974.934	124.924	99.959	976.988
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	33.32	24.04	99.92	5.47
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(4 bids)	(1 bid)	(6 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
(i) No.	4	3	2	5
(ii) Amount	25.066	1.076	0.041	19.012
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.29	100.00	100.88	100.14
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	4	3	2	5
(ii) Amount	25.066	1.076	0.041	19.012
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4720	7.4994	7.3975	7.4477
Total Allotment Amount	2000	126	100	996

	RAJASTHAN 2034	RAJASTHAN 2040	RAJASTHAN 2044	TAMILNADU 2034
Notified Amount	1000	1500	1500	2000
Tenure	10	16	20	10
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	85	71	45	135
(ii) Amount	7905	7070	4955	13910
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.44	7.49	7.52	7.43
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	2	6	9	6
(ii) Amount	928.587	1480.934	1484.915	1833.892
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	90.59	59.81	80.85	98.96
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(4 bids)	(5 bids)	(5 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	10	4	3	14
(ii) Amount	71.413	19.066	15.085	166.108
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	100.05	100.18	100.01
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	10	4	3	14
(ii) Amount	71.413	19.066	15.085	166.108
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4400	7.4849	7.5026	7.4284
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1500	1500	2000

	TAMILNADU 2054	TELANGANA 2050	UTTAR PRADESH 2036	UTTAR PRADESH 2038
Notified Amount	4000	1718	2500	2500
Tenure	30	26	12	14
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	46	41	147	136
(ii) Amount	7081	4910	12463.5	10332
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.5	7.48	7.49	7.51
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	23	14	40	60
(ii) Amount	3999.798	1715.819	2422.471	2404.973
Partial Allotment Percentage of				
Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	61.68	73.74	8.88	3.14
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(3 bids)	(18 bids)	(18 bids)
Non - Competitive				<i></i>
Bids Received				
(i) No.	2	2	9	6
(ii) Amount	0.202	2.181	77.529	95.027
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.28	100.18	100.10	100.14
Non-Competitive				
Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	2	2	9	6
(ii) Amount	0.202	2.181	77.529	95.027
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of				
Non-Competitive				
Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4766	7.4643	7.4775	7.4934
Total Allotment Amount	4000	1718	2500	2500

	UTTAR PRADESH 2039	UTTAR PRADESH 2040	UTTARAKHAND 2026	WEST BENGAL 2039
Notified Amount	2500	3000	1000	2500
Tenure	15	16	2	15
Competitive				
Bids Received				
(i) No.	101	103	23	68
(ii) Amount	7605.8	9686	5215	6315
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.52	7.51	7.36	7.52
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	43	31	4	22
(ii) Amount	2424.897	2920.899	978.766	2452.996
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	10.64	89.48	40.75	82.88
(ii) No.	(8 bids)	(9 bids)	(3 bids)	(6 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	6	6	6	4
(ii) Amount	75.103	79.101	21.234	47.004
Non- Competitive Price (₹)	100.15	100.06	100.01	100.09
Non- Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	6	6	6	4
(ii) Amount	75.103	79.101	21.234	47.004
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5032	7.5035	7.3549	7.5095
Total Allotment Amount	2500	3000	1000	2500

	WEST BENGAL 2044	Total
Notified Amount	2500	60032.49
Tenure	20	
Competitive Bids Received		
(i) No.	53	2582
(ii) Amount	6575	247357.8
Cut-off Yield (%)	7.53	
Competitive Bids Accepted		
(i) No.	18	571
(ii) Amount	2474.988	53457.557
Partial Allotment Percentage of		
Competitive Bids		
(i) Percentage	2.20	
(ii) No.	(8 bids)	
Non - Competitive Bids Received		
(i) No.	3	196
(ii) Amount	25.012	1596.583
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.24	
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted		
(i) No.	3	189
(ii) Amount	25.012	1574.933
Partial Allotment Percentage of		
Non-Competitive Bids		
(i) Percentage	-	
(ii) No.	-	
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.5064	
Total Allotment Amount	2500	55032.49

*Madhya Pradesh has not accepted any amount in the 20-year, 21-year and 22-year security.

Press Release: 2023-2024/2121

Ajit Prasad Director (Communications)